RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE

HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

4 DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY DATE: 24.11.16

Embryology, Histology & Gross Anatomy Teaching Schedule for MBBS
Batch 2016-17

? Date & Day Time Topic Teachers
| 1/12/16 Thursday 1to2 Hand & Palm-II Dr. Aditi Bhatnagar

j 1/12/16 Thursday 2to4 X — Ray/ Surface marking of Upper Limb All teachers

' 2/12/16 Friday 9to 10 | Connective tissue Dr. V. Bharihoke

' 2/12/16 Friday . | 10 to 12 | Histology Practical A & B Dr. Veena, Aditi

' Ravinder Ajeet

| 2/12/16 Friday 10to 12 | Hand — Skeleton C & D Dr. Pratishtha,

; Archana
3/12/16 Saturday 10 to 12 | Histology Practical C & D Dr. Veena,

| Pratistha, Archana

' 3/12/16 Saturday 10 to 12 | Hand — Skeleton A & B Aditi, Ravinder,

| E Ajeet

| 5/12/16 Monday 1to2 Introduction to Thorax Dr. Pratishtha
5/12/16 Monday 2to1 Cunningham’s Dissector-Page No 11 tn 1A All teachers

( Stage - of upper limb)

6/12/16 Tuesday 9to 10 | Embryology-Derivatives of Germ layer- Dr. Aditi Bhatnagar

6 | 6/12/16 Tuesday 11 to 12 | Thoracic Wall Dr. Pratishtha

= 6[ 12/16 Tuesday 2 o Cunningham (Page No. 11 to 16) All teachers
7/12/16 /Wednesday |9 to 10 | Thoracic Cavity Dr. Pratishtha

| 7/12/16 /Wednesday | 10 to 12 | Cunningham’s (Page No. 16 — 29 ) All teachers
8/12/16 Thursday 1to?2 Pleura Dr. Pratishtha
8/12/16 Thursday 2to4 Cunningham’s (Page No. 16 — 29 ) All teachers
9/12/16 Friday 9to 10 | Glands | Dr. Veena

g : Bharihoke

' 9/12/16 Friday 10to 12 | Histology—A &B Dr. Veena, Aditi,

| Ravinder, Ajeet

' 9/12/16 Friday 10to 12 | Demo - C & D Sternum Dr. Pratishtha,

Archana

| 10/12/16 Saturday 10 to 12 | Histology — C & D Dr. Veena,

, | Pratistha, Archana

| 10/12/16 Saturday 10to 12 | Demo — A & B Sternum s . Dr. Aditi, Ravinder,

_ : A jrrl

' 12/12/16 Monday Ith? | lungs Dr. Pratishtha

| 12/12/16 Monday 2to4 Cunningham'’s Dissector (Page No. 30 to 40 ) | All teachers

- 13/12/16 Tuesday 9 to 10 | Development of placenta Dr. Aditi Bhatnager
13/12/16 Tuesday 11 to 12 | Middle Mediastinum & Heart -I Dr. Pratishtha

~ 13/12/16 Tuesday 2to4 Cunningham’s Dissector (Page No. 40 to 57 ) | All teachers

| 14/12/16 Wednesday | 9to 10 | Middle Mediastinum & Heart -II  Dr. Pratishtha




J/12/16 Friday

9to 10 | Cartilage Dr. Veena
Bharihoke
16/12/16 Friday 10 to 12 | Histology - A & B Dr. Veena, Aditi,
‘ Ravinder, Ajeet
| 16/12/16 Friday 10to 12 | Demo-C & D Ribs Dr. Pratishtha,
| Archana
17/12/16 Saturday 10to 12 | Histology - C & D Dr. Veena,
_ Pratishtha, Archana
17/12/16 Saturday 10to 12 |-Demo — A & B RIBS Dr. Aditi, Ravinder,
? Ajeet
| 19/12/16 Monday 1to2 Superior Mediastinum Dr. Pratishtha
| 19/12/16 Monday 2to 4 Cunningham’s Dissector (Page No. 57 to 77 ) | All teachers
20/12/16 Tuesday 9to 10 | Twining, Organisors Teratology | Dr. Aditi Bhatnager
20/12/16 Tuesday 11 to 12 | Posterior Mediastinum Dr. Pratishtha
| 20/12/16 Tuesday 2to 4 Cunningham’s Divueclur (Puye Mo, 57 to 77 ) | All teadl iers
| 21/12/16 Wednesday | 9 to 10| Joints of Thorax D, Pratishtha
21/12/16 Wednesday | 10 to 12 | Cunningham’s Dissector (Page No. 77 to 82 ) | All teachers
22/12/16 Thursday lto2 Thorax Dr. Pratishtha
22/12/16 Thursday 2to 4 X-Ray / Surface Marking of Thorax All teachers
23/12/16 Friday 9to 10 Muscle Dr. Veena
| 23/12/16 Friday 10to 12 | Ilistology — A & B Dr. Veena, Aditi,
Ravinder, Ajeet
I 5 Demo C & D ( Vertebrae Thorax) Dr. Pratishtha,
_ ‘_ Archana
| 24/12/16 Saturday 10 to 12 | Histology - C & D Dr. Veena,
5 Pratishtha, Archana
S Demo — A & B ( Vertebrae) Dr. Ravinder, Aditi,
- Ajeet
26/12/16 Monday 1to2 [ Development of CVS-I Dr. Aditi Bhatnager
| 26/12/16 Monday 2to 4 Cunningham’s Dissector (Page No. 77 to 82 ) | All teachers
| 27/12/16 Tuesday 9to 10 | Development of CVS-II Dr. Aditi Bhatnagar
27/12/16 Tuesday 11 to 12 | Development of CVS-III Dr. Aditi Bhatnagar
27/12/16 Tuesday 2to 4 Cunningham’s Dissector (Page No. 77 to 82 ) | All teachers
28/12/16 Wednesday | 9 to 10 - Grand Stage thorax All teachers
28/12/16 Wednesday | 10 to 12
29/12/16 Thursday l1to2 Development of CVS-111 Dr. Aditi Bhatnagar
29/12/16 Thursday 2104 Development of CVS-IV-VI Dr. Aditi Rhatnagar
30/12/16 Friday 9to 10 Bone
30/12/16 Friday 10 to 12 | Histology — A & B Dr. Veena,
Pratishtha, Archana
Demo - L & D (Bone of Thorax) Dr. Aditi, &
| : Ravirder
| 31/12/16 Saturday 10to 12 | Histology — C & D Dr. Veena, Aditi

Demo — A & B (Bone of Thorax)

Dr Veena, Aditi,
Ravinder
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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

M.B.B.S. Ist Prof 2016-2017

RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

Theory Schedule
For the Month of Dec - 2016

DATE |(DAY| TIME TOPIC FACULTY
01-12-16 Thu 09:00-10:00 [Cardiac output Dr.Usha Dhar
01-12-18 Thu 10:00-11:00 |Cardiac output Dr.Namrata kar
03-12-16 Sat 1:00-2:00 |Regulation of cardiac output Dr.Suparna Ghosh
05-12-16 | Mon | 9:00-10:00 |Heartrate Dr.Anju Goel
06-12-16 | Tues 1:00-2:-00 |Regulation of Heart rate Dr. .Usha Dhar
07-12-16 | Wed | 1:00-2:-00 .|Principles of Haemodynamics Dr.Namrata kar
08-12-1G Thu 04.00-10:00 |Blood pressure Dr.Suparna Ghosh
08-12-16 Thu 10:00-11:00 |Regulation of blood pressure Dr.Usha Dhar
10-12-16 Sat 1:00-2:00 |Regional circulation Dr.Anju Goel
12-12-18 Mon 9:00-10:00 |Pathaphysiology of Shock Dr. Namrata Kar
13-12-16 | Tues 1:00-2:-00 |Cardiac failure Dr. Suparna Ghosh
14-12-16 | Wed 1:00-2:-00 [Physiological anatomy of Respiratory system Dr. Anju Goel
15-12-16 Thu 09:00-10:00 |Pulmonary circulation Dr. Usha Dhar
15-12-16 | Thu | 10:00-11:00 |Mechanics of Respiration Dr. Anju Goel i
17-12-16 |. Sat 1:00-2:00 {Mechanics of Respiration Dr. Namrata Kar
19-12-16 | Mon | 09:00-10:00 |Tutorials Dr. Suparna Ghosh
20-12-16 | Tues 1:00-2:-00 [Transport of Gases -1 Dr. Usha Dhar
21-12-16 | Wed 1:00-2:-00 |Transport of Gases -2 +|Dr. Anju Goel
22-12-16 Thu 09:00-10:00 |Physiological anatomy of Kidney Dr. Namrata Kar
22-12-16 Thu 10:00-11:00 {Mechanism of Urine.formation -1 Dr. Suparna Ghosh
24-12-16 Sat 1:00-2:00 |Mechanism of Urine formation-2 Dr. Namrata Kar
26-12-16 Mon | 09:00-10:00 |Regulation of Acid-Base Balance -1 Dr. Anju Goel
27-12-16 | Tuos | 1:00-2:-00 :|Regulation of Acid Base Balance -2 Di. Bupaitia Glush |
28-12-16 | Wed 1:00-2:-00 |Renal function test Dr. Usha Dhar
29-12-16 Thu 09:00-10:00 -|Applied Renal Physiology -1 Dr. Namrata Kar
29-12-16 Thu 10:00-11:00 |Applied Renal Physiology -2 Dr. Anju Goel
31-12-16 | Sat 1:00-2:00  |Tutorials Dr. Namrata Kar
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RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
M.B.B.S. Ist Prof 2016-2017
Practical Schedule

For the Month of Dec - 2016

Dr. Anju Goel

Determination of total WBC count Dr. Pooshan

on of total WBC count Dr. Namrata

Revision of Determinati

Dr. Anju Goel

Dr. Namrata

Dr. Anju Goel

Determination of Arneth Count m
Determination of plood groups
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RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER

Rama Hospital and Reseatch Centre, Rama Delhi, 38 Km milestone, N.H.-24 Ghaziabad

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

TEACHING TIME TABLE FOR MBBS — | , BATCH 2016-2017

Time Table from 01 Dec 2016

Date | Day | Time Topic Faculty
1 Dec Thu | 11~ 12 Protein chemistry IIT’ Dr. [jen B
f‘j | 2 Dec Fri .| 01-02 Protein chemistry IV Dr. ljen B
3 Dec Sat | 09-10 Fat soluble Vitamin I Mr. Jaipal
8 Dec Thu | 11-12 -Enzqulégy__l Dr. Rashmi
9Dec | Fri |01 Enzymology II Dr. Rashmi/Dr. Mahesh
10 Dec Sat | 09-~10 Fat soluble Vitamin II Mr. Jaipal
15Dec | Thu | 11-12 - Nuclejc acid Chemistry I Dr. Jjen B/Dr.Mahesh
16Dec | Fri | 01— Nucleic acid Chemistry 11 Dr. ljen B
17 Dec Sat | 09 " 10 Water soluble Vit I Mr. Jaipal -
22Dec | Thu | 11-12 Enzymology III Dr. Rashmi
23Dec | Fri | 01-03 Enzymology IV Dr. Rashmi
24Dec | Sat | 09-10 Water soluble Vit IT Mr. Jaipal
29Pec | Thu | 11-12 Enzymology 11 Dr. Rashmi
30 Dec Fri | 01-02 - Enzymology IV Dr. Rashmi
31 Dec Sat | 09-10 Water soluble Vit I11 Mr. Jaipal
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DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

MBBS— I year, 2016-2017
Practical schedule Dec 2016

RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER

TIME

FACULTY

All Faculty

All Faculty:

All Faculty

All Faculty

All Faculty

All Faculty

All Faculty

- | All Faculty

All Faculty

§ All Faculty

All Faculty

All Faculty

All Faculty

Professor & HOD

) [5. [DAIE |DAY [ToPIC
No. .
1 2nd Friday 2-4pm Tentifica tio oA
gy 15 ) Monday | 10-12pm_ }{
3 7 Wednesday | 2-4pm. Ideuul' cation of Unknown sample 1
4 9% Friday 2-4pm (glucose and fructose)
5 o |13® Monday’ 10-12pm tif Ink
6 14" Wednesday | 2-4pm - -
7 16" Friday 2-4pm _ Ident:ﬁcatwn of Unknown sample 3
8 19 Monday 10-12pm (Polysacchande)
19 2r Wednesday | 2-4pm - 10
10 123° | Friday. 2-4pm {tatell
11 26" Monday 10-12pm_| Colour reaction of Protein : 1* Demo
12 [28" Wednesday: | 2-4pm i A '
13 30th Friday 2-4pm “eal ofiProtein
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Rama Medical College Hospital & Resea'rch Centre, Hapur

Department of Community Medicine

Time Table For the MBBS 2016 Batch (Ist Semester)

Dec-16
Date Day Time Lecture Topics Faculty
Concept of Prevention & Dr. Akhiesh K.
6/12/2016 | Tuesday | 10.00 -11.00 L
e ¥ am-1 am | Leeve Control, Modes of Intervention |Malhotra
Population Medicine, Hospital
13/12/2016 | Tuesday | 10.00 am- 11.00 am | Lecture |& Community Health, Disease |Dr. Rakhee Verma
« * Classification
: 2 e . I
20/12/2016 | Tuesday | 10.00 am -11.00am | Lecture Soclology- Sacial & behavioural | p, pajesh Ranjan
Sciences & Concepts -
27/12/2016 | Tuesday | 10.00 am - 11.00 am Lecture |Psychology & Social Psychology | Dr. P.N. Bhise
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